QEP Planning Timeline

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19
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FA
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SP

Reaffirmation (Final - June)

X

On-Site Visit (October)

Written Report to SACSCOC

Final Edits

Meeting 2 - Resources

Meeting 1 - Introduction




